
SCBA 2026 CALENDAR & WORK PARTIES
EVENT DATE DAY TIME Details
SCBA Work Party March 14, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) Weather 

Permitting
SCBA Key Shoot - FREE EVENT March 28, 2026 Saturday 8:30AM - 3:00PM 3D Fun Shoot (FREE TO PUBLIC)

SCBA Work Party April 11, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) 
NFAA Half -n- Half Hunter/Animal Round April 18, 2026 Saturday 8:30AM - 9:15AM 

Registration
9:30AM START - 28 Target Course

SCBA Work Party May 9, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) 
SCBA 3D Fun Shoot May 16, 2026 Saturday 8:30AM - 3:00PM (See Flier For Details)

SCBA 3D Summer League Week #1 June 4, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 1st EVENT
SCBA Work Party June 6, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) 
SCBA 3D Summer League Week #2 June 11, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 2nd EVENT
SCBA 3D Summer League Week #3 June 18, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 3rd EVENT
NFAA Half -n- Half Hunter/Animal Round June 20, 2026 Saturday 8:30AM - 9:15AM 

Registration
9:30AM START - 28 Target Course

SCBA 3D Summer League Week #4 June 25, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 4th EVENT
No 3D League July 2, 2026 Thursday No League Happy 4th of July

SCBA 3D Summer League Week #5 July 9, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 5th EVENT
SCBA Work Party July 11, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) 
SCBA 3D Summer League Week #6 July 16, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 6th EVENT
Watermelon Rendezvous 3D Fun Shoot July 18, 2026 Saturday 8:30AM - 3:00PM 3D Fun Shoot
SCBA 3D Summer League Week #7 July 23, 2026 Thursday 4:30PM - 8:30PM 7th EVENT
SCBA Work Party August 8, 2026 Saturday 9:00AM - 2:00PM (5+ Hours Volunteered = $20 Voucher) 
SCBA Elk & Deer Warmup 3D Fun Shoot August 15, 

2026
Saturday 8:30AM - 3:00PM 3D Fun Shoot

The Charlie Barnes NFAA Shoot October 10, 
2026

Saturday 8:30AM - 9:15AM 
Registration

9:30AM START

SCBA Thanksgiving 3D Shoot November 21, 
2026

Saturday 8:30AM - 9:30AM 
Registration

9:30AM (2027 Board Elections) 10:00AM - 3:00PM 3D 
Shoot

Please note that the range is closed to open shooting during these scheduled events.

Note: The SCBA Board members meet the second Wednesday of each month except for September 
and January. If you are interested in attending, please contact Joe Fuller for more information @ 
jbfehunter@outlook.com

SCBA operates in cooperation  
with Bernalillo County Parks & Recreation

NO SMOKING                            NO DRUGS OR ALCOHOL                       NO FIREARMS

For more information visit: https://
www.scbaarchery.org/
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